
Day Sheet

D5 Shoshone 1
Shoshone

04/11/2025

IHSRA Dist 5

Monday

1st Go

HS BAREBACK RIDING

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

LANE OLIVE  1

BRITT WELLS  2

HS POLE BENDING

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

AMAIA HAWKINS  1

BRINLEY OLDHAM  2

CHEYENNE OLIVE  3

LILLIAN MENDRIN  4

BELLA RACE  5

SOPHIA ANDERSON  6

CIERRA JENSEN  7

MADISON HOSKINS  8

MYLEE GAGE  9

ADDISON CARMICHAEL 10

RAELYN KINDRED 11

MAEBRI MADSON 12

EMMA OWEN 13

PAJE VAN TASSELL 14

ADALYNN GRAYBEAL 15

TATUM MARTIN 16

AIMEE HUNT 17

JAZMINE MANGUM 18

ABBIGAIL WHITTIER 19

ALLISON LEITCH 20

KYLEE BLUNT 21

AVORIE BUTLER 22

MACKENZIE POSEY 23

BAILEY ROBINSON 24

KAITYNN KENDALL 25

TOTTIE RACE 26

FALLON MILLICAN 27

HS TIE DOWN ROPING

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

JACE CURTIS  1

CREW TURNER  2

AUSTIN SPIES  3

AIDAN ZUNINO  4

DAWSON TURNER  5

BRAZON WELLS  6

BLAZE CONNER  7

CORRD WELLS  8

JOE PAVKOV  9

WESTON WEAVER 10

RIO CURTIS 11

HS GOAT TYING

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

AMAIA HAWKINS  1

SAWYER JAMES  2

MACKENZIE POSEY  3

HS GOAT TYING

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

TATUM MARTIN  4

EMMA OWEN  5

CIERRA JENSEN  6

AVORIE BUTLER  7

KAITYNN KENDALL  8

BAILEY ROBINSON  9

PIPER HOSKOVEC 10

ADALYNN GRAYBEAL 11

FALLON MILLICAN 12

RAELYN KINDRED 13

LILLIAN MENDRIN 14

HS SADDLE BRONC

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

DUSTIN SMITH  1

RODEE OWEN  2

TRACER MILLER  3

JESSIP WILKINS  4

HS BREAKAWAY ROPING

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

BELLA RACE  1

AVORIE BUTLER  2

KYNLEE CORBUS  3

BRINLEY OLDHAM  4

FALLON MILLICAN  5

CIERRA JENSEN  6

ADALYNN GRAYBEAL  7

JAZMINE MANGUM  8

SAWYER JAMES  9

LAINEY KOYLE 10

AMAIA HAWKINS 11

MACKENZIE POSEY 12

KAITYNN KENDALL 13

BAILEY ROBINSON 14

EMMA OWEN 15

HS STEER WRESTLING

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

TREY SMITH  1

JOE PAVKOV  2

RIO CURTIS  3

CAIDEN RIDLEY  4

JASPER BILBAO  5

HS TEAM ROPING

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

MACKENZIE POSEY
WYLEE HANEY

  1

AIDAN ZUNINO
BLAZE CONNER

  2

BRITT WELLS
BRAZON WELLS

  3



Day Sheet

D5 Shoshone 1
Shoshone

04/11/2025

IHSRA Dist 5

Monday

1st Go

HS TEAM ROPING

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

LAINEY KOYLE
RODEE OWEN

  4

WYATT WRIGHT
DRAW PARTNER 1

  5

AVORIE BUTLER
BRINLEY OLDHAM

  6

AUSTIN SPIES
WESTON WEAVER

  7

JOE PAVKOV
TREY SMITH

  8

JACE CURTIS
DRAW PARTNER 2

  9

CREW TURNER
RIO CURTIS

 10

FALLON MILLICAN
DAWSON TURNER

 11

HS BULL RIDING

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

WYLEE HANEY  1

WYETT SNEDDON  2

GRIFFIN WEST  3

JUSTIN JONES  4

RODEE OWEN  5

TUCKER TAYLOR  6

JOHNATHAN HOPSON  7

CADE MANGUM  8

HS BARREL RACING

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

MACKENZIE POSEY  1

BAILEY ROBINSON  2

KAITYNN KENDALL  3

RAELYN KINDRED  4

PIPER HOSKOVEC  5

KATILYN WANAMAKER  6

AVORIE BUTLER  7

CHEYENNE OLIVE  8

ADALYNN GRAYBEAL  9

KYLEE BLUNT 10

EMMA OWEN 11

MADISON HOSKINS 12

FALLON MILLICAN 13

LILLIAN MENDRIN 14

PAJE VAN TASSELL 15

MAEBRI MADSON 16

COURTNEY HIATT 17

SOPHIA ANDERSON 18

CIERRA JENSEN 19

AMAIA HAWKINS 20

ABBIGAIL WHITTIER 21

ALLISON LEITCH 22

HS BARREL RACING

Contestant Time/ScoreStock

BELLA RACE 23

TOTTIE RACE 24

ADDALEE HALL 25

JAZMINE MANGUM 26

MYLEE GAGE 27

AIMEE HUNT 28

KYNLEE CORBUS 29

ADDISON CARMICHAEL 30

TATUM MARTIN 31

LAINEY KOYLE 32


